
School Holidays Public Holidays Staff Development Days School Days

Term 1: Mon 3 Feb - Thurs 9 April Labour Day Holiday Mon 2 March
Term 2: Tues 28 April - Friday 3 July Staff Network day Friday 29 June WA Day holiday Monday 1 June
Term 3: Tuesday 20 July - Fri 25 Sept 
Term 4:  Tues 12 October - Thurs 18 Dec
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